Position

EOPS Counselor

EOPS Counselor

EOPS Counselor
Supervisor EOPS/CARE
Student Services Tutorial
Technician

Special Programs Clerk
Special Programs Clerk

Administrative Secretary I

Instructional Aide

Program Coordinator-Foster

Youth Support Program
Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Total Wages

$114,265

$106,435

$104,628

$77,619

$45,947

$43,434

$23,448

$19,377

$18,972

$7,361

$5,372

$5,172

$5,099

$4,726

$4,637

$4,538

$4,489

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,975

$21,992

$23,978

$21,105

$17,980

$21,078

$2,702

$3,656

$18,124

$889

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

EOPS Assistant

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Intern Foster Youth Program

Student Assistant Level 1

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

Butte-EOPS

$4,479

$4,426

$4,357

$4,086

$3,988

$3,381

$2,584

$2,501

$2,456

$2,380

$2,358

$2,312

$2,170

$1,548

$1,319

$1,107

$840

$446

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$248

$0

$0

$0

$11

$0



