Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
EOPS Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$114,265	\$21,975
EOPS Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$106,435	\$21,992
EOPS Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$104,628	\$23,978
Supervisor EOPS/CARE		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$77,619	\$21,105
Student Services Tutorial Technician		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$45,947	\$17,980
Special Programs Clerk		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$43,434	\$21,078
Special Programs Clerk		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$23,448	\$2,702
Administrative Secretary II		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$19,377	\$3,656
Instructional Aide		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$18,972	\$18,124
Program Coordinator-Foster Youth Support Program		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$7,361	\$889
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$5,372	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$5,172	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$5,099	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,726	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,637	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,538	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,489	\$0

Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,479	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,426	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,357	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$4,086	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$3,988	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$3,381	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$2,584	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$2,501	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$2,456	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$2,380	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$2,358	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$2,312	\$0
EOPS Assistant	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$2,170	\$248
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$1,548	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$1,319	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$1,107	\$0
Intern Foster Youth Program	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$840	\$11
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-EOPS	\$446	\$0